
My name is Naomi Lake.

I advocate for Down Syndrome Western 

Australia.

I lived on a farm when I was a child. 

I loved the chickens.

I write books for children.

They are about a chicken called Harmony.

My first book is called 

Harmony the Forgetful Hen 

and the Lost Eggs.

Harmony the Forgetful Hen and the Fox
By Naomi Lake



I write the words.

Lots of people work together to make a book. 

Dave draws the pictures.

My second is called 
Harmony the Forgetful Hen 
and the Fox.

The designer puts the words and the  

pictures together.

Next the book is printed.



It makes me happy when teachers use my 

book in their class.

It is important for children to learn to read 

and write.

I travel to schools to talk about my books and 

do activities with the kids.

I love writing stories. 

I get my ideas from things I see around me.

You can buy my books at

www.harmony.paulaanddanny.com 

Or email

harmony_hen@yahoo.com.au


